

2024 WABL Team Partnership Agreement

Sponsor Name:	
Primary Contact:	
Title:	
Address:	
Mobile:	
Email:	
Signed:	Date:
SPONSORSHIP DETA	AILS
Sponsorship Type:	WABL Team Partnership – Team
Agreement Term:	2024 Season. The agreement runs from the date of signing
	until 31 October 2024.
Total Investment:	\$1,500 ex GST to be invoiced.

BENEFITS

In each year of the Term, Perry Lakes Hawks will deliver the following WABL Team Partnership benefits:

- 1. Logo acknowledgment on the official Perry Lakes Hawks website.
- 2. Social media post acknowledging WABL Team Partnerships.
- 3. Logo displayed prominently on the back of the warm-up top of your chosen team (worn for both home and away games).